Epaviralliset kilpailut 27.2.2011 tuomarina Liisa Kotisalo

Mini méllit

sijoitus koira

1. Capo
2. Minka
3. Ei LAU Ukko
Medi mollit
sijoitus koira
1. Siiri
Maxi mollit
sijoitus koira
1 Kalle
2 Jermu
3 Valkky
4 Valo
5 Pimu
6 Tara
7 Nemo
8 Ei LAU Ginny
9 Osku
10 Arwo
11 Monty
Ei LAU Pipsa
Mini | kilpailijat
1. Vea
Capo
Malka
Minka
Ei LAU Ukko

Medi 1 kilpailijat

—_

Siiri
2. Silva
Sulo
Oaodi

ihanneaika 45s

rotu ohjaaja

schipp Laaksonen Maria
shelam Lehtomaki Sari
heeleri Musto Tiina

ihanneaika 45s
rotu ohjaaja
espves Suhonen Hanna

ihanneaika 45s

rotu ohjaaja

x-rotu Kiuru Veera
espves Suhonen Hanna
auspai Topra Anne
belpam Hynninen Sirpa
auskel Seilo Ritva
x-rotu Vainikka Suvi
x-rotu Petranen Miia
borcol Laakso Anna
borcol Meuronen Sonja
auskel Mynttinen Tiina
auskel Voutilainen Mari
auspai Temola Tuula

ihanneaika 47s

vlyter Berg Sirkku

schipp Laaksonen Maria
kleini Tolonen Satu
shelam Lehtomaki Sari
heeler Musto Tiina

ihanneaika 47s

espves Suhonen Hanna
koohon  Lehti Jenni
cocspa Hietamaki Aino

cocspa Mansikkamaki Jenni

osallistujia 3

aika ratav.
31,93 5
32,04 10
39,49 20
osallistujia 1
aika ratav.
30,05 0

osallistujia 12

aika ratav.
25,46 0
27 0
31,56 0
28,46 5
35,6 5
31,46 10
31,54 10
42,91 10
34,34 15
58,6 30
47,33 45

osallistujia 5

luokka aika
1 50
m 64,11
1 63,8
m 69,7
? 95,33

osallistujia 4

luokka aika
? 41,46
1 70,54
? 61
1 56,4

tulos
5
10
20
tulos
-14,95
tulos
-19,54
-18
-13,44
5
5
10
10
10
15
43,6
47,33
kesk.
ratav tulos
0 3
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
ratav tulos
0 -5,54
10 33,54
HYL
HYL



Maxi 1 kilpailijat

1. Ei LAU Jatta
2 Pimu
3 Arwo
4. Ei LAU Pipsa
Kalle
Waara
Bella
Bertta
Mutka
Tara
Onni
Valkky
Valo

Ei LAU  Ginny

Mini kilpailijat 2-3

ihanneaika 47s

X-rotu
auskel
askel
auspai
X-rotu
auskel
pitcol
lyhcol
belpat
x-rotu
pitcol
auspai
belpam
borcol

1. Ei LAU Hermanni shelam

2. Mata

3. Ei LAU Wiima

Ei LAU Siiri
Vea

shelam
kaapin
kaapin
vlyter

Medi kilpailijat 2-3

1 Irwi

2. Minttu
3. Caro
4. Vilppu
5.

Ei LAU Micke

walter
cocspa
X-rotu
walter
shelam

Maxi kilpailijat 2-3

Vani
Hiro
Sanni
Warma
Oona
Pepsi
Dio
Hulda
Mutka
0. Salma
Waara
Tara
Liinu
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Ei LAU

borcol
borcol
silnou
auskel
auspai
auspai
valpai
X-rotu
belpat
novnou
auskel
x-rotu
kerter

Koskimies Tiia
Seilo Ritva
Mynttinen Tiina
Temola Tuula
Kiuru Veera

Blom Marika
Mclntosh Henna
Tolonen Satu
Kokkonen Sampo
Vainikka Suvi
Forssell-Tattari Ida
Topra Anne
Hynninen Sirpa
Laakso Anna

ihanneajat 43/46/49

Temonen Tuula
Martikka Auli
Vepsaélainen Riitta
Vepsélainen Riitta
Berg Sirkku

ihanneajat 43/46/49

Ikonen Miira
Mansikkamaki Jenni
Kuusisto Hanna
Vertanen Anne
Partinen Leena

ihanneajat 43/46/49

Kuusisto Hanna
Rautio Pasi

Laine Satu
Mynttinen Tiina
Topra Sami
Topra Sami

Laine Satu
Haimila Timo
Kokkonen Sampo
Sainio Heidi

Blom Marika
Haimila Timo
Sarkanen Marjukka

osallistujia 14

luokka aika
?
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osallistujia 5

luokka aika
3

3
3
3
1

osallistujia 5

luokka aika
3
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osallistujia 13

luokka aika

N
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46,08
43,93
48,73
51,65
60,52
43,82
43,24
60,41
45
48,6
47,08
52,44
39,33
54,34

40,46
42,28
45,72

37,52
43,91
38,58
43,54
45,69

37,62

33,5
40,26
39,58
39,88
41,48
48,58

45,9
43,84
42,84
44,74
60,54

ratav

1
1

0
5
0
0

ratav

1

0
0
0

ratav

1

0
0
5
5
0
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tulos
-0,92

11,73
14,65
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL
HYL

tulos
-2,54
-0,72
12,72
hyl
hyl

tulos
-5,48
-2,09

5,54
12,69



